08DEC20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 20.11.0
11:04:16 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 08DEC20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07DEC20
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/3/9/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS (Us Dollars) "
ORDER RUNNERS - Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 4 18.00 8.20 5.40
2nd 3 4.00 2.60
I3nd 9 6.60
ath 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/3 53.80 26.90
Trifecta ;
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/3/9 429.60 107.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)

4/3/9/8 ©2693.10 269.31 :




0BDECZ0 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 20.11.0 PRCCOOZ2
11:04:16 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 0BDEC20 PAGE# 2

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07DEC20
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/11/4/8
SCRATCHED RUNMNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS (US Dellars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst 3 8,00 3.20 2.40

2nd 11 2.80 2.20

3rd 4 2.80

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2,00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
3/11 33,20 16.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/11/4 56.60 14.15

superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (UGS Dollars)
i/11/4/8 147.10 14,71

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
4/3 49 .80 24 .90




08DEC20
11:04:16 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream C7DEC20
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 10/3/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 2
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 10
2nd 3
ard 1
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52
10/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 2.
10/3/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.
10/3/1/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/10

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Wwin

13.20

.00 PAYS

200.890

00 PAYS
694 .60

00 PAYS
1517.,40

00 PAYS
62.20

AmT/MA2 20.11.0
08DEC20

(US pollaxrs)
Place

4.80
i0.40

$1.00 PAYS

100.40

$0.50 PAYS
173 .65

$0.10 PAYS
151.74

$1.00 PAYS
31.10

PRCODO2
PAGEH 3

Show

8.40
23.80
10.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dollars)




0BDEC20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 20,11.0 PRCOCO2
11:04:16 (EST) REPORTING DATE: (08DEC240 PAGEH# 4

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream O07DEC20
RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/1/5/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst 2 9.20 5.80 4,20

2nd 1 11.60 8.60

3xd 5 7.00

4th 3

Exacta
OF¥FICIAL 52.00 PAYS 31,00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
2/1 79.20 39.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 80.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/1/5 656.80 164 .20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 bollaxrs}
2/1/5/3 1996.90 199.69

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dellars)
10/2 53.00 26.50




08DEC20
11:04:36(E

PRICE RHEPORT
ST) REPCRTING DATE: CG8DEC20C

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 07DBEC20
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 3/5/6/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVCRITES : 3
$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 3 6.60 3.00
2nd 5 5.60
ird &
4th 7
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/5 31.80 15.90
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
3/5/6 341.00 85.25
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.19 PAYS
i/s/6/7 904 .70 90.47
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/3 61.80C 30.90

AmT/MA2 20.11.9

Show

2.20
5.40
5.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# &5




G8DEC20
11:04:16 (EST)

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHER RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 5
2nd 11
3rd 12
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/11/ALL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/11/12/132

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/5

Gulfstream 07DEC20

5/11/12/13

Win

$2.00 PAYS
398.20

$2.00 PAYS
1393 .60

$1.00 PAYS
15142 .40

$2.00 PAYS
59.60

0BDEC20

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

AmMT/MAZ2 20.11.0

{US Dollars)

Place

5.20
38.20

00 PAYS

199.10

50 PAYS
348.40

10 PAYS
1514 ,24

00 PAYS
29.80

PRCOODZ
PAGEY €

Show

3.80
40.00
$.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)




0BDEC20 PRICE REPORT AMT/MA2 20.11.0 PRCOCO2
11:04:16 (EST} REPORTING DATE: 08DEC20 PAGE# 7

COMMUNITY : PIMILICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07DEC20
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/9/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,3
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 6 3.80 2.40 2.10

2nd 9 3.80 2.60

3rd 2 4.00

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
6/9 13.60 6.80

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
6/9/2 37.40 9.35

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (S Dollars)
6/9/2/7 51.10 5.11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Pollars)
5/6 17.40 8.70




08DEC20
11:04:16 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07DEC20

RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/2/3/10

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NCONE
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
lst 8
2nd 2
3rd 3
4th 10
Exacta
QFFICIAL
8/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/2/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAIL
8/2/3/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/8

$2.

$2

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

0 PAYS
31.20

.00 PAYS

753.40

00 PAYS
300.0¢0

00 PAYS
8.00

08DEC20

AmT/MA2 20.11.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

3.00
9.40

00 PAYS

15.60

50 PAYS
188.35

10 PAYS
50.00

00 PAYS
4.00

(us

(us

(Us

{(us

Show

2.40
6.20
11.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




08DEC20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 20.11.0 PRCOOO2

11:04:16 (EST} REPORTING DATE: O8DEC20 PAGE# 9

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream O07DEC2D

RACE : 9

SOQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/2/3/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6

FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst 4 15.60 B.40 6.80

2nd 2 3.60 3.40

3rd 3 5.80

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/2 47.00 23.50

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {(US Dollars)
a/2/3 268.60 67.15

Buperfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
a/2/3/7 463.80 46 .38

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
8/4 25.80 12.90




08DEC20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 20.11.0 PRCOOODZ2
11:04:16 (EST} REPORTING DATE: (08DEC20 PAGE# 10

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07DEC20
RACE : 190

SOURCE : LA

ORDER QOF FINISH : 6/2/8/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 2

%52.00 PAYS (U8 bollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 6 12.80 6.60 4.20

2nd 2 3.20 2.60

3rd 8 4 .80

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00C PAYS (U8 Dollars)
6/2 29.80 14.90

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 82.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
6/2/8 155.80 38.95

Superfecta
CFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
6/2/8/5 356.20 35.62

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
4/6 51 .80 25.90




08DEC20
11:04:16 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 08DECZ0

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
CRDER CQF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 3
3rd 6
4th 4
Bxacta
OFFICIAL
2/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/2

Gulfstream Q7DEC20

2/3/6/4

{US Dollars)

Win Place

6.00 2.60

3.40

52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

18.40 9.20

Total Pool Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
35.00 17.50

AmT/MAZ2 20.11.0

Show
REFUNDED

(U8 Dellars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOO0OO0OZ
PAGE# 11




08DEC20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 20.11.0 PRCOO0O2
11:04:16 (EST} REPORTING DATE: 08DEC20 PAGE# 12

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07DEC20
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/1/3/s6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,5,8,11
FAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lat 13 3.80 3.00 2.60

2nd 1 7.80 5.60

3rd 3 4.40

4th 1)

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {Us Dollars)
13/1 31.890 15.90

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 82.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
13/1/3 111.80 27.95

Superfecta
CFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
13/1/3/8 292.30 29.23

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/13 31.80 15.90




08DEC20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07DEC20

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/1/5/s6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 12

2nd 1

3rd 5

4th [

Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/1/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
12/1/5/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/12

$2.

$2.

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
11:04:16 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
64 .40

00 PAYS
286.20

00 PAYS
579.90

00 PAYS
25.20

08DEC20

AmT/MA2 20.311.0

(U8 Dollars)

$1.

$0

$0.

$1.

Place

3.20
10.60

00 PAYS
32.20

.50 PAYS

71.55

10 PAYS
57.99

00 PAYS
12.60

(Us

(us

{(us

(us

Show

4.00
T.60
4.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE# 13




G8DEC2C
11:04:16 {EST) RE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM Gulfstre
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 6

1st 8

3rd 4

4th 2

5th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/8
8/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/4
g/6/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/a/2
g8/6/4/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/6

12/8

PRICE REPORT
PORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY
am O07TDEC20

6,8/4/2/1
3,7,9

$2.00 PAYS
32.00
18.4¢C

$2.00 PAYS
115,20
83.80

$1.00 PAYS
185.70
94.20

$2.00 PAYS
30.20
11.00

08NEC20

AmT/MAZ 20.11.0

(U8 Dollars)

5L.

$0.

30,

$1.

Place

6.80
3.80

00 PAYS
16.00
9.20

50 PAYS
28.80
20.95

10 PAYS
18.57
9.42

00 PAYS
15.10
5.50

(us

(us

(Uus

{Us

Show

4.490
3.00
2.890

Dollars)

Dollaxs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOD2Z2
PAGE# 14




08DEC20
11:04:16(E

COMMUNTITY :
PRCGRAM
RACE : 15
SQURCE : ©
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

Daily Doub

PRICE REPCRT
ST) REPORTING DATE: C(8DEC20C

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 07DEC20

D,
INISH : 1i/12/13/1¢
RUNNERS : 8,14

3

PAYS (US Dollars)
RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

11 11.60 6.80
12 8.20
13

i0

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
11/12 84 .80 42,40
OFFECIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
11/12/13 648.40 162.10
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
11/12/13/10 2216.10 221.61
le

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
8/11 50.00 25.00

AmT/MAZ 20.11.0

Show

7.20
7.20
6.20

{(US Dcllars)

(US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOQOZ2
PAGE# 15




08DEC20
11:04:16(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07DEC20

RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 11

2nd 4

ird 5

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/4/s

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/4/5/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/1¢
11/11

11/4/5/7

$2

52

$1.

g2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

49.890

.00 PAYS

447,890

00 PAYS
2205.640

.00 PAYS

B8.40
74.80

C8DEC20

AmT/MAZ 20.11.0

(US Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
24.9%0

50 PAYS
1131.95

10 PAYS
220.56

00 PAYS
4.20
37.40

(0s

(us

(Gs

Show

3.20
6.40
5.20

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 16




08DEC20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 20.11.0 PRCOOC2
11:04:16 (EST) REPORTING DATE: O0BDECR0 PAGE# 17

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 07DEC20
RACE : 17

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/3/6/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

1st 12 14.40 6.40 4.60

2nd 3 5.40 3.60

3rd 6 6.80

4th 9

Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
12/3 B4.60 42.30

Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
12/3/6 1236.40 309.10

Superfecta
COFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
12/3/6/9 3303.60 330.26

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
11/12 263.80 131.90




